
Appendix 1. List of participants to the workshop 
on the International Experience with Lending Databases 

 
 
No. Bank Participants Comments 
1.  Beatrice Popescu, Director, 

Legal Dept. (Deputy Project 
Manager) 

bpopescu@alphabank.ro 

2 Cristian Mihailescu, Reporting cmihailescu@aplhabank.ro 
3 

Alpha Bank 

Dan Varzaru. IT, Databases 2092175 
dvarzaru@alphabank.ro 

4.  NBR Angela Margarit, Economist 
(PWG member) 

0722 253679 
Angela.margarit@bnro.ro
PWG member 

5 Bogdana Grigoroiu, Head of 
Lending Department (PWG 
member) 

PWG member 0723 1315794 
Bogdana.grigoroiu@railoc.ro 

6 Roxana Copacel, Risk Analyst 2333000 
Roxana.copacel@railoc.ro 

7 

RZB Locuinte 

Monica Dragnea, Internal 
Auditor 

0722 316894 
Monica.dragnea@railoc.ro 

8 Dragos Stoian, Deputy Director 
(Project Manager) 

PM 0723 606 795 
Dragos.stoian@bcr.ro 

9 Niculita Barbalata, Methodology 
Department 

3149190/4133 
Niculita.barbalata@bcr.ro 

10 Camelia Ionescu, Head of Risks 
Management Department 

3121475 
Magdacamelia.ionescu@bcr.ro 

11 Monica Obaciu, Head of 
Department 

0745047115 
3149190/4740 

12 

BCR 

Laura Stefanescu, Relationship 
Manager 

0722 533 054 

13 Blom Bank Cornelia Erceanu, Deputy 
Director, Lending Department 

3027215 
Cornelia_erceanu@mrb.ro 

14 BRD - GSG Tudor Bors, Risk Analyst 3016376 
Tudor.bors@brd.ro 

15  Tiberiu Ghenadie, legal adviser 0748902307 
Tiberiu.ghenadie@brd.ro 

16  Alexandru Combei, Risk 
Analyst 

0722 461934 

17 Mindbank Ioana Trifu, Analyst 3030763; 3030733 
18 Daniel Taru, Risk Analyst 2067106 

Daniel.tiru@leumi.ro 
19 Ligia Stanescu, Lending 

Department 
2067021 
Ligia.stanescu@leum.ro 

20 

Bank Leumi 

Narcisa Magheru, Internal 
Auditor 

0740 247 447 
Narcisa.magheru@mrb.ro 
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21 Bianca Spiridon, Analyst 0722 656676 
Bianca.spiridon@brom.ro 

22 Daniela Nita, Analyst 3059528 
Silvia.nita@brom.ro 

23 Marilena Matei 3059323 
Marilena.matei@brom.ro 

24 Monica Anghel, IT 3059348 
25 Adrian Dumitrascu, IT 3059321 
26 

Banca Romaneasca 

Laurentiu Ionescu, Analyst 0722 61 92 60 
27 CEC Alexandra Dragos, Project 

Manager 
0742 752337 
Alexandra.dragos@cec.ro 

28  Dusia Nitu, Lending Department 0722 790469 
29 Sorin Vlad, Risk Analyst Sorin.vlad@finansbank.ro 
30 IT soft, Assistant Manager 

Oana Rogoz 
3017175 
Oana.rogoz@finansbank.ro 

31 Florentina Cuturui 
Risk Analyst 

3063772 
Florentina.cuturui@finansbank.ro

32 

Finansbank 

Catalin Stancu, Director, 
Lending Department 

3017182 
Catalin.stancu@finansbank.ro 

33 Romexterra Daniela Peteu, Head of 
Department 

0723 356208 
Dana.peteu@romexterra.ro 

34 Unicredit Romania Cristina Garbea, Director, Dept. 
for Individuals Loans processing 

2001480 
Cristina.garbea@unicredit.ro 

35 ABR Antonela Rozdima, Overdue 
Loans Officer 

0724 537054 

36 Creditcoop Ramiro Sascu, IT Director 0724 543969 
37  Maria Dumitrescu, Project 

Manager 
317 74 10 

38 Convergence Program Luigi Passamonti, Head of 
Convergence Program 

lpassamonti@worldbank.org
 

39 Oana Nedelescu, SPI Director 
for Analytics and Policy 

Oana.nedelescu@convergence-
see.eu

40 

SPI Secretariat 

Ramona Bratu, SPI Director for 
Bank Products and Services 

Ramona.bratu@convergence-
see.eu
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